INC. CASE OWNER	a cct, Asm 1800	2074 / 0	WAS WEEK	35247
* Shreyer	ASSIGNM DOI: ASSIGNM	ENT.		16/3/2018
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess See II :SS Is driver the owner	THE DOA: 14312 (YES 100) Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Acciden	0 1 4	γν)
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel 1	90050323 (VALYENO)	OI GIA REPORT	T:Y @ 5/NO;TPGIAF : % Final	REPORT (E) / NO
INSRS: WSP. CV Mal Tel: Linbility: Page RMKS: Date/Time.	INSRS: WSP:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:
2012/11	SLEEDE - X; GETTELK X		STAGE	DATE/PIC
23/3/8	ferby Est & pls.		Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pick Call Cil	
2 2/3/16	agra to 36the and retur mot or	1+	After call lir to Ol: Decumentation Check List Notification lir (if non-pick	st: Handler Typist
2016 18	Siele mondade una super		After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher	
2110112	Mandali approve via SMART		Finel Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA	
	RECEIVED 1 3 DEC 2010		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandale/Reject Instruction	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Fon Post-Repair Photos: Others:	m:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: Confirm with: S\$ (days) Reduction		Confirm by:	
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost:	Date/Time: \3\12\1\ Confirm with Su_0op. 15 \ \(\begin{align*} \O \Delta \text{Assessed} \text{BOLA S/N No.: > 7.} \) SS \(\begin{align*} \O \Delta \] SS \(\begin{align*} \O \Delta \) SS \(\begin{align*} \O \Delta \]		Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	Gla (g) in
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	\$\$ \(\begin{align*} \left(\reft(\left(\reft(\reft(\left(\left(\left(\left(\left(\reft(\re		(1)	1 X18 0/c 1
Legal Cost Total:	\$\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent) \$\$ \$\$ (Global Sum SS:	1	Claim status: Normal/ Report Format Survey fee;	Reject/Private Settle
	State/Time: Confirm with: St 4691-33 Name 1: CH Motor R		Services.	

ASSIGNMENT SLK 6152E YI FROM 2017 JAN Date Type: M.Cas, M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Estimated Cost Truck / Trailer or OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV B.M.W 218 I CONV To Inspect Vehicle No. SLK 61526 Make Insured | Std / NI / NA CH WOTH Calour at Workshop m/s Autopoint \$103-08 8/M 27168 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading of Eng/No: Insured WBA 1 M32080U819 734 CNo Policy No. Gen. Cond. Good (Fair) Poor / Burnt Claims No. Steering: Worder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Sum Insured Fames: Anorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Make of Veh 225/45KM Tyre Size (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its NS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / repair at the time of inspection. CONTINEMEN TOYO / YOKO or Rear Ball or Market Value: Front R/Ball R/Bal Consistent?: Yes or No IDAC Accident Rport mm L/Bal L Bal. Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: mm 14/03/18 Res. Yes or No Est. Repairs days 3 Val. Yes or No. Survey held at Lum Sum: Des. of Damages : Frt / Reg / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: Date: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Action / Instruction Date / Time MV 140K 66.8K Confirm 2-8-2-8 4091 35 with 5 working day Distertine, File Page 107 Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Final Report Date/Time: File Return to? Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp 1\$ S+R5 3 Interview (\$ Tech Inve (\$ Report Format:

Weekend (\$

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No: 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile			
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	5074/R1wa3			
	HENTON WAY #24 A TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 19-03-2018 Code: ASM				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	GBF 2683K	Veh. Inspected	SLK 6152E			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	S8M00AVY	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	01/01/1900			
2.		Vehicle i	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer -		Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.	QELVAL	Co	nditions of Tyres	A THE UNITED			
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	TOTAL IST ILLEGATED IN			
5.		Ge	neral Information	CONTRACTOR OF THE			
	Accident Date	14/03/2018	Inspection Date	16/03/2018			
	Survey held at	CH MOTOR VEHICLE REF	PAIR TRADING				
		BLK 3019A #01-30 UBI ROAD 1 SINGAPORE 408713					
5a.	VI II IN COLUMN TO SERVICE		Remarks				

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #05-19 AMK Autopoint ROC: 53030817K HP 91004390/91254449 Fax 6484 1482 Email:chmotoramk@gmail.com

VIVIEN

 M/s
 AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
 DATE
 16.03.2018

 No 8 Shenton Way #27-02 AXA Tower
 CAR NO
 SLK 6152 E

 S068811 Tel 63387288 Fax 68804838
 MAKE
 B M W

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED VEHICLE

0	Pcs	WBA1M32080V812T34	UNIT PRICE	TMUCME	
Ĩ	DC	Rear boot lid Dantah		\$1,109.00	
	DC	Rear boot lid "BMW" logo	10000000	\$70.00	
2	DCS	Rear boot lid hinge 📈 .	\$76.00	\$152.00	
	DC	Rear boot lid "218i" emblem >/		\$63.00	
1	pc	Rear boot lid third brake lamp		\$254.85	
1	pc	Rear boot lid reverse camera		\$682.00	
2	pcs	Rear boot lid top lock %		\$181.00	
1	pc	Rear boot lid insulator 5/	1	\$90.00	
1	pc	Rear number plate 🔍 🕳	+20.00	\$80.00	
2	pcs	Rear number plate lamp 3/4	\$28.00	\$56.00	
4	DCS	Reverse sensor SV-	\$237.00	\$948.00	-
1	pc	Rear bumper Misholik	1	\$957.00	4-7-64
1	pc	Rear bumper reinforcement 10 +) (33.00	1 1	\$386.00 \$43.00	
1	pc	Rear bumper reinforcement Rear bumper center grille Rear bumper clips Rear bumper side retainer Rear bumper side retainer	\$5.00	\$50.00	
0	pcs	Rear bumper clips	\$48.00	\$96.00	
2	pcs	Rear bumper side retainer	\$40.00	\$88.00	
1	DC	Real builtper left side reflector		400.00	
		To provide labour, workmanship to re-align,		\$1,100.00	8001
		knocking rear end panel, straightening, repairing		41,790.00	
- 1		affected area and replace damaged parts.			
- 1					
		and a second section of the contract of the second section of the section of			
				\$80.00	401
		To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical		\$80.00	401
		To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical systems include performing water leakage		\$80.00	riol
		To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical			
		To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical systems include performing water leakage			
		To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical systems include performing water leakage test.	1590\-	\$80.00	
		To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical systems include performing water leakage test. Labour for respray tail gate (inner & outer), rear	1590\-		
		To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical systems include performing water leakage test. Labour for respray tail gate (inner & outer), rear end panel and rear bumper.	1590\-		
		To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical systems include performing water leakage test. Labour for respray tail gate (inner & outer), rear end panel and rear bumper.	1590\-	\$1,000.00	750
	- 1	To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical systems include performing water leakage test. Labour for respray tail gate (inner & outer), rear end panel and rear bumper. KK Auto Consultants hence notify the Fapairer of the policy in th	1	\$1,000.00	750
		To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical systems include performing water leakage test. Labour for respray tail gate (inner & outer), rear end panel and rear bumper. KK Auto Consultants hence notify the Fapairer of the policying: To resurvey belowwing accompanions	Total	\$1,000.00 \$7,485.85	750
		To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical systems include performing water leakage test. Labour for respray tail gate (inner & outer), rear end panel and rear bumper. KK Auto Consultants hence notify the Fapairer of the policy density personnel to deplay damage to priss during returning.	Total	\$1,000.00 \$7,485.85	750
	MPT	To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical systems include performing water leakage test. Labour for respray tail gate (inner & outer), rear end panel and rear bumper. KK Auto Consultants hence notify the Fapairer of the following: To resurvey below where your painting. To deplay damaged performed prepared to the party survey to on a without Prepared base.	Total (C 1283 n	\$1,000.00 \$7,485.85	4091
	MPT	To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical systems include performing water leakage test. Labour for respray tail gate (inner & outer), rear end panel and rear bumper. KK Auto Consultants hence notify the Fapairer of the following: To resurvey below where your painting. To deplay damaged parties during returney. Third party survey to on a winness proposed bases. No diagram modifications is allowed.	Total	\$1,000.00 \$7,485.85	4091
	MPT	To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical systems include performing water leakage test. Labour for respray tail gate (inner & outer), rear end panel and rear bumper. KK Auto Consultants hence notify the Fapairer of the Jollowing: To despray damaget performance to the process bases To display damaget performed bases No illegal modifications is a slowed.	Total (C 1283%	\$1,000.00 \$7,485.85	4091
	MPT	To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical systems include performing water leakage test. Labour for respray tail gate (inner & outer), rear end panel and rear bumper. KK Auto Consultants hence notify the Fapairer of the following: To resurvey below where your painting. To deplay damaged parties during returney. Third party survey to on a winness proposed bases. No diagram modifications is allowed.	Total (C 1283%	\$1,000.00 \$7,485.85	4091
9	MPT	To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical systems include performing water leakage test. Labour for respray tail gate (inner & outer), rear end panel and rear bumper. KK Auto Consultants hence notify the Fapairer of the Jollowing: To despray damaget performance to the process bases To display damaget performed bases No illegal modifications is a slowed.	Total (C 1283%	\$1,000.00 \$7,485.85	4091
F1 1	MPT	To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical systems include performing water leakage test. Labour for respray tail gate (inner & outer), rear end panel and rear bumper. KK Auto Consultants hence notify the Fapairer of the following: To resurvey below where some pointing are to display diamaged purify; during returney Third party survey is on a "wimout Projudce bases" No diagram modification(s) is allowed. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company.	Total (C 1283%	\$1,000.00 \$7,485.85	4091

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) ~

Menu



Re:RE: Mandate approval

Type

Q Question

Message

MANDATE APPROVED

Reply

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A AMK Autopoint #05-19 Singapore 568047 HP 91004390/HP 91254449 Fax 64841482

ROC No: 53030817K

Email:chmotoramk@gmail.com

Our Ref

: SLK 6152 E

Your Ref

: GBF 2683 K

09.04.2018

Tan Cheng Yong C/O CH MOTOR REPAIRS AND SERVICES

Attn: Motor Claims Department AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Dear Sir/Mdm,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 6152 E & GBF 2683 K ON 14.03.2018.

We are repairer of vehicle no. <u>SLK 6152 E</u> which was involved in an accident with vehicle no. GBF 2683 K which is insured with you.

The accident was clearly caused by your insurer's negligence. We are therefore seeking compensation from you for our client's financial losses as itemized below:-

Cost of Repair \$4,091.35

Rental Fee 06 Days \$120.00 \$720.00

Total \$4,811.35

We enclose copies of the relevant documents to support our claim.

Your prompt settlement of our claim would be much appreciated.

You may contact Susan (HP:91004390) or Fion (HP:91254449) should you have any queries.

Thank you for your kind attention.

Yours faithfully,

CH MOTOR REPAIRS AND SERVICES.



51 URLAVE 1, 201-25 PAYA URLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (1065) 62563561 FAX: (1065) 62564315

27 March 2018

SUNG LI FURNITURE TRADING 10 DEFU LANE 1. Singapore 539485

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18005074/R1wa3

YOUR REF : GBF 2682K

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 2683K & SLK 6152E ALONG AMK AVE 3 ON 14/03/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from CH Motor Repairs and Services acting on behalf of the owner of SLK 6152E against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com within 7 days if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- · If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A AMK Autopoint #05-19 Singapore 568047 HP 91004390/HP 91254449 Fax 64841482

ROC No: 53030817K

Email:chmotoramk@gmail.com

16.03.2018

Our Ref

: SLK 6152 E

Your Ref

: GBF 2683 K

Tan Cheng Yong
C/o CH MOTOR REPAIRS AND SERVICES

Attn: Motor Claims Department AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Dear Sir/Mdm,

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 6152 E & GBF 2683 K ON 14.03.2018.

I, <u>Tan Cheng Yong</u>, owner of vehicle no. <u>SLK 6152 E</u> hereby authorize M/s <u>CH MOTOR REPAIRS AND SERVICES</u> as my authorized representative to write, negotiate and settle claim on my behalf in my claim against the owner and / or driver of vehicle no. <u>GBF 2683 K</u> in respect of the above mentioned accident.

Kindly make payment directly to CH MOTOR REPAIRS AND SERVICES.

Kindly contact Susan (HP:91004390) or Fion (HP:91254449) should you have any queries regarding the above.

Yours faithfully,

Tan Cheng Yong



CLAIM REF

: S8M00AVY

INSURED

: SUNG LI FURNITURE TRADING

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I TAN CHENG YONG S6839669G hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars Four Thousand Six Hundred Ninety One and Cents Thirty Five Only (\$\$ 4,691.35) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. GBF 2683K as a result of an accident along AMK AVE 3 on 14/03/2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SLK 6152E

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>GBF 2683K</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify **AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD** against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. GBF 2683K.

Dated this	13	day of	Dec	2018
Claimant's Signature	: <u>x</u>	<i></i>		
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	:9	56839669	9	
Occupation/ Business	1	•		
Address	:::	Hougong &	30 -11 CP. to	\$538687
Telephone No.	:9	1884801		
Witness's Name	: Lim	Kah Noi		
Witness's Signature	: 1	2		
Witness's NRIC No.	:502	200161F		

(a) Insurance Subrogated Claim and/or

(b) Any Personal Injury Claims (Note: This Notice supersedes any inconsistencies

found in this Discharge Voucher)

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A AMK Autopoint #05-19 Singapore 568047 HP 91004390/HP 91254449 Fax 64841482 ROC No: 53030817K Email:chmotoramk@gmail.com

Invoice No : CH1007

M/s AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

DATE 09.04.2018

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower

SLK 6152 E

Singapore 068811

MAKE BMW

CAR NO

Pc	Pcs	Description	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		Recommended Parts		
1	DC	Rear boot lid		\$1,053.55
	DC	Rear bumper		\$909.15
1	DC	Rear bumper reinforcement		\$366.70
1 1 1	DC	Rear bumper center grille		\$40.85
10	DCS	Rear bumper clips	\$5.00	\$47.50
1	DC	Rear bumper left side reflector		\$83.60
		Recommended Labour		
		To provide labour, workmanship to re-align,		\$800.00
		knocking rear end panel, straightening,		100000000000000000000000000000000000000
		repairing affected area and replace damaged		
		parts.		
		To check third brake lamp lighting & electrical		\$40.00
		systems include performing water leakage		
		test.		
		Labour for respray tail gate (inner & outer),		\$750.00
		rear end panel and rear bumper.		
			Part by	DEGRIDOVICE: AND
			Part Total	\$4,091.35
		¥. 1/2		

M



CHARLIE AUTOMOBILE

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #05-26 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Tel: 6755 4411 Fax: 67547723

Reg No: 53229902K

To

CH MOTOR REPAIRS AND SERVICES 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #05-19 AMK AutoPoint Singapore 568047

For the Account

TAN CHENG YONG 10 Hougang Street 92 #11-05 Singapore 538687 Invoice No:

18000172

Date:

13/4/2018

Regn No / Job No :

SKU9988A

Description	Amount (S\$)
MAKE/MODEL: SUBARU EXIGA 2.01 AWD 4AT VEHICLE NO.: SKU9988A OUR REF: VEHICLE RENTAL PRICE AGREED: DAILY @ S\$120.00 PETROL TANK: N/A TANK BEING RENTAL FOR THE ABOVE MENTION VEHICLE RENTAL FROM 16 MAR 2018,1435HRS ~ 22 MAR 2018,1500HRS	\$720.00

Memo:

Total

\$720.00

Balance Due

\$720.00

CHARLIE AUTOMOBILE for and on behalf of





CHARLIE AUTOMOBILE

Block 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #05-26 Ang Mo Kio Auto Point Singapore 568047 Co. Reg. No.: 53229902K Tel: 6755 4411 Fax: 6754 7723

							Date:	16	march	2018
VEHICLE REN	NTAL	AGREE	MENT				Agreement N		v 1800	0172
25 907							Handle	ad By	ShaNi	
Customer Details	OH	Pon TAR	henamo	hi.o.	O+hu	IFC	Handle	su by		
Name	CH	111000000000000000000000000000000000000	REPAIRS	and the second s	the second second second second		Ciallana Ti	20.42		
Address				Ariqi	rank JA	# 05-17	Singapor 568	V47		
For the Account of		Cheng	rong							
Customer ID No.:		396696	Olreal	m f	11-15	Giana-a	A E70/97			
Address:	_(0	Hougang	Street	41 4			rp 538687			
Contact No.	(Hp)_				(O)		(F	R)		
By this agreement ("Owner") the under the Condition of Re	mentior	ned vehicle	e at te prio	ces and	y agreed on the t	to rent fro erms and o	om Charlie Auto conditions herein	mobil after a	e (herein: ppearing	after called the and subject to
Particulars of vehi	icle(s)	as detaile	d in the so	hedule	below.					61 1.0
Make / Model:	RURAKU	FYIGO	2.01 A	WD 4	AT		Vehicle No.	34	V99881	2
Refundable Deposit Vehicle Handing Takin The above-mentioned	ng over [Date / Time:			/43	5HRS	unt Paid \$	720 -	00	
	į	Date / Time	:		1500	HRS.	Vehicle C	heck L	ist	la Ja
Petrol Level // E Important notes	1/2	***	F	LEFT SIDE			FRONT			
1. Hirer is liable to pay				& II in an	y acciden	nt plus loss o	of earning while da	maged	vehicle is	under repair.
2. This rental vehicle i	is used v	vithin Singa	pore only.				2-2-10 (Varior-land)	20-	49.4	

3. This vehicle insurance policy does not cover any driver who is below 23 years old or with less than 2 years driving experience.

4. Insurance coverage: Comprehensive / Third party, Fire and Theft / Third party only.

5. Breakdown service does not cover battery flat, puncture tyres and lack of fuel.

Replacement of vehicle subject to stock availability.

Sign for and on behalf of

Remarks:

Charlie Automobile

Authorised Signature

I/we hereby agree to hire from you the abovementioned vehicle and ACCEPT the terms and conditions printed on the back here.

H) rer/s Signature

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GBF 2683K (In	sd veh)	Model:	TPVD BMW 218I-1.5
	SLK 6152E (7	TP veh)		CONVERTIBLE (A)
Date of Accident:	14/03/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes	1	X] No	
Repair Estimate		: 5	7,485.85	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	4,091.35	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	600.00	6 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	0.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: 5		
Final Settlement Su	ım	: \$	4,691.35	
pelow)	kshop GIA Registered] YES [X	PORT I DESCRIPTION OF CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY
A) For Non GIA R	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain co	llisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
79				
-				
	on: Payee's Breakdown			
1) CH MOTOR RI	EPAIRS AND SERVICE	S	: \$	4,691.3
172 21112 0				
	EE KHANG MIN	(03/01/2019 Date	
LBB AUTO C	Orosullants Fie Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

¢

oct Stell W	Valt for: Approve invoice
L	
	1

CC4/ASM1800S074/Dwa3tt2

Befreence

SBMODAVY

Chillin

14 March 2018

Loris Date

16 March 2018

Request Date

Due Date

	Vehicle Informat	pou
e for: Approve invesice	Prodent Withch Registration #	SLK6152E
1	Make	TPVD BMW

White diver	21III-1.5 CONVERTIILE (A)
Make	Model

Service Address

UOCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)

Vendor Name

Penting verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Webicle Damage

Type of Loss

	Doce
	S E
Arred	1RAC 485,
2 S	38
ontac	NE.3
2	200
Primar	SUNG 10 DEF

*485, Singapore		
10 DE-D CANE 1, 5394 90050323	Claim Handler	LOH Cynthia ASABIORRAS

		lls-woore
4 Cynthia	8804843	thiaJoh@a
ğ	95	CA

Messages	Bryoning	History	Oncorrents	Assessment	Metrics	Moters
Document Type		Docum	sent Sulfype			
				٠		
+ Optimitation	-					

Additional Instructions.

DATE

AUTHOR

SUBTYPE

TYPE

HAME

3 January 2019

LICK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

BINDICE

Liconvaiori (Il.jadi

47
52
ï
pe
E
ž
88
8
8
90
5
25
報
390
90
5
5
8
52
Ê
Ξ
55
90
ĕ
8
Ξ
8
0
ë
*
1ex
Ĕ
Ē
Ξ
\$
8
Ė
19
ŏ
E
000
(9,0
- 0
e'suie
具
martc
D'S
2

MANNE	E	348-1716	Amea	(MCOADED
payment brasidown SLK 6152E.pdf	Fivres / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE ばD 订的	3 January 2019
CODadt	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	3 January 2019
DISCHARGE VOUCHER, put	Farms / Claim Decuments	Salisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LIXIC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	3.January 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pdf	Farms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	3 January 2019
WORKSHOP HAVOICE LIM	Preoice	Repairer	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	3 January 2019
AXA MANDATE CRF	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 June 2018
Better Paint Photos adf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 June 2018
LKK inspection Photos ad	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LISC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 June 2018
Rortal lincolat poli	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 June 2018
LKK Reinspection Phetos p48	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	28 June 2018
LETTER 10 OLJudr	Letters and Correspondence	Pulicy Holders / Insured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	10 May 2018
P1640342_polity.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	LOH Cyrmia	13 April 2018
P1640342,CLpdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	LOH Cynthia	13 April 2018
Preisinary Advice pdf	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LISICAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	23 March 2018

2
524
35
11.
ė
뭍
5
St.
2
90
viceRed
8
Š
S
10
- 10
=
2
Ŕ
.9
9
30
HTH
E
ts.
10
90
8
7
9
2
98
ő
D
ē
3.0
*
ĕ
=
Ē
€
t
8
- I
H
0
Sg
E
0
Ca.C
-
8
Ë
E
E
0
<
89
https:
_

DATE	23 March 2018	16 March 2018	16 March 2018	16 March 2018
Author	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS FITE LTD (TP)	SHARH Kushali	SHADH Kouthal	SHAHH Kumbui
SUBITYR	Comule / Quotation	GAA Report	Other	Other
TAPE	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Other	a do
Эмум	TP ESTIMATE, MARKED put	SUKA153E GIA REPORT/POF	DBF2463K GJA REPORT POF	MAIL WITH GIA REPORTING

Assessment Details

	HEMOVE	e	e	a	e	40	a	a	a	63	a	a	4	e	
	ACTION (PARTS)	Approve	Deny	Deny	Desy	Deny	Denny	Desiry	Deny	Deny	Deey	Deny	Approve	Approve	Account
	PRICE(NET)	1063.55	0		0		a		0	0	0	۰	800.15	366.7	20.00
	SALV AGES,		٥	a	0		0	o	0		0	o			
	DISC GUNTS	ю	0	0	0	0	o	0	0	0	0	0	w	w	
	DEPR.		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
	PRICE	1109	0	a	0		o	0	0	0	0	o	198	386	3
	сомощом	Damaged	Serviceable	Servicestin	Serviceable	Serviceable	Serviceable	Serviceable	Serviceable	Serviceable	Serviceable	Serviceable	Damaged	Bent	
	PARTS PLACE														
	PART														
	PART NAME	REAR BOOT LID	REAR BOOT UD	HEAR BOOT LID HINGE	REAR BOOT LID 2187 EMBLEM	HEAR BOOT LID THIRD BRAKE LAMP	REAR BOOT LID REVERSE CAMERA	REAR BOOT LID TOP LOCK	HEAR BOOT LID INSULATOR	REAR NUMBER PLATE	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	REVERSE SENSOR	REAR BUMPER	HEAR BUMPEH REINFORCEMENT	REAR BUMPER
	306														
District Ad	MATERIAL														
- Application	SUA.	(H	-	N	-		-	ñ		×	n.			(e)	
	112	q.	a	-		10		£		w	9	F	Þ	p	,
Attention	EDIT	`	,	`			`			`	`		`		,

>
ğ
E
18
윰
96
47
52
m
ė.
운
ā
€
9
100
č
8
Ē
88
5
B
Ē
55
556
98
100
9
5
뿌
8
3
88
2
E
10
報
9
8
7
ĕ
2
in
ō
밑
3
×
윤
£
E
5
Ð
ō
-
- 76
-94
sg/c
E
8
5
sims.2
- 22
- (2)
S.
5
13
sd
臣

NEWDAE	41	e	•						
ACTION (PARTIE)	Approve	Dany	Approve			REMOVE		•	
PRICEINET	47.5	9.	61.6			COMMENT			
AGES		a				ACTION (LABOUR)			
DISC	w	a	w			ACTION	Approve	Approve	Approve
DEFRU						PAINT		۰	
PRICE	Mic	9	8			LABOUR REPARE			
мощомор	Necessary	Serviceable	Cached			nogwi	0	0	0
REPAIROREPLACE (PARTS)		***				LABOUR RER	009	Q	750
PART NUMBER							TO PROVIDE LABOUR WORKMANSHIP TO RE- ALIGN, KNOCKING REAR END PANEL STRANGHTEN REPAIRING AFFECTED AREA AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS	TO CHECK THEID LAMP LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS INCLUDE PERFORMING WATER LEANAGE TEST	LABOUR FOR RESPRAY TAIL GATE (INNER & OUTER), REAR END PAMEL AND REAR BUNDER
PART NAME	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	REAR BUMPER LEFT SIDE REPLECTOR			PART NAME	TO PROVI WORKNA ALIGN KNA PANEL 5TI REPAIRIN AND REPL PARTS	TO CHECK THEI LIGHTING & ELE SYSTEMS INCL! PERFORMING W LEAKAGE TEST	LABOUR F GATE (INN END PAME BUMPER
306						REPAIRISEPLACE [LABOUR]			
MATERIAL					Transaction (No.	REPAIRIE			
QUAN	2	24			Own	SR NO	*	N	
\$9	2	94	۵		Apres -				21
EDIT	`	`	,	550	H	EDUL	1	`	1
	3	а	9	Labour	7995		0	3	- 2

Assessment Details

187			
Summary			
Mocelluneou			
ondition Taxes & Hatto Parts & Labour Miscellineous		HEMOVE	
6			
Taxes & Hatto		COMMENT	
11			
which C		AMOUNT	
Details	1	ACTION	Approve
General & Workshop Details Vehicle & Driver Details V	James Budgett	HAME	DAYS OF REPAIR S DAYS
1		159	¥
0.0	2		
& Workshop	The second	EDIT	`
General	ĵ		10

https://bj.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/assessment/?service-RequestNumber=35247&tab=summary

Assessment Details

			1.0					
General & Warkshop Details	Vehicle & Driver Details	Vehicle Condition	Taxes & Ratio	Parts & Lattour	Miscellaneous	Semmey	Claim Amount	\$4,091,36
Claim Amount	\$4,091.35							
CATEGORY	ESTIMATE		HEVISED AMOUNT					
Spare Parts	\$2,501.36		\$2,501.35					
Labour	\$1,590.00		\$1,590.00					